How to Order - Hydraulok Hose Fittings
How to Order - Hydraulok Thermoplastic Teflon
8250 Boyle Parkway Twinsburg, OH 44087 | 330.425.4250 | www.mySSP.com HHFHTO-21A
Ordering Instructions
Ordering Hydraulok Hose Fittings requires the following steps:
Add designator from chart A for Hydraulok Fittings. Example: HL4FJ41
Add designators from chart B for Hose I.D. Example: HL4FJ42
Add the body style from chart C Example: HL4FJ43
Add 2nd end size from chart D Example: HL4FJ44
A
A
B
B
C
C
D
D E
HL           4            FJ           4
A         H561       20           6            6
(basic ordering number)
(basic ordering number)
A FITTING TYPE
HL      Hydraulok Fitting
A TYPE
A      Assembly
C
C
          BODY STYLE
FC            Female Connector
FJ             Female JIC
FL            Code 61 Flange
GC           O-Ring Boss
KJ            Male Ultra-Flare
J              Male AN/JIC
          CONFIGURATION
20            Male NPT
50            SAE 37° Swivel
B
B
D
D E
SIZE
SIZE
FAMILY DESIGNATION
4       1/4 in.
5       5/16 in.
6       3/8 in.
8       1/2 in.
10     5/8 in.
12     3/4 in.
4       1/4 in.
6       3/8 in.
8       1/2 in.
10     5/8 in.
12     3/4 in.
16     1 in.
+
+
MC           Male NPT
TA            Tube Adapter
BHC         Metal Male Thread
BHJS       Metal SAE 37° Flare
BHFC       Metal Female Thread
H561         SAE 100 R7/R8
H940         SAE 100 R14
H980         MIL-H-27267
14     7/8 in.
16     1 in.
20     1-1/4 in.
24     1-1/2 in.
32     2 in.